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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 255 WARD, Lara IOM 98 99 98 97 100 99 591-30x

2 153 CORISH, Sian WAL 99 98 98 99 100 97 591-28x

3 185 HENDERSON, Sarah SCO 99 98 99 97 97 100 590-29x

4 256 KERMODE, Gemma IOM 100 99 98 96 99 98 590-25x

5 210 MCCLUNG, Claudia NIR 97 99 99 97 99 98 589-30x

6 111 COX, Sheree ENG 100 100 97 97 98 97 589-28x

7 116 BUTLER, Karen ENG 99 99 97 99 96 98 588-33x

8 184 MCINTOSH, Jennifer SCO 99 98 98 97 99 97 588-33x

9 254 GLOVER, Rachel IOM 98 100 99 99 94 98 588-24x

10 119 JONES, Lina ENG 98 99 96 97 97 100 587-30x

11 189 BROWN, Sarah SCO 98 98 98 96 97 98 585-32x

12 154 CORISH, Jennifer WAL 96 97 99 98 97 98 585-30x

13 112 LEE, Sharon ENG 95 98 99 99 95 97 583-23x

14 209 AIKEN, Louise NIR 96 98 96 98 95 99 582-27x

15 211 BURNSIDE, Beverley NIR 97 98 99 95 98 94 581-24x

16 212 CROWE, Anne NIR 96 96 99 96 93 99 579-20x

17 257 MCKNIGHT, Suzanne IOM 98 98 96 96 96 95 579-19x

18 226 PALLOT, Sarah JER 95 97 96 98 96 96 578-24x

19 187 BEXLEY, Maria SCO 95 97 97 95 94 97 575-16x

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

Number of athletes on the list:  19

Legend

DNS: Did not start        DNF: Did not finish        Nat: Nation
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 188 SHARP, Sheena SCO 98 98 98 99 99 97 589-35x

2 113 BUCKLEY, Gabrielle ENG 100 98 98 98 97 98 589-28x

3 190 SPENCE, Fiona SCO 99 96 99 99 98 97 588-36x

4 117 LAWRENCE, Erica ENG 96 95 97 93 98 94 573-19x

5 258 CALLISTER, Perryn IOM 96 94 95 94 96 96 571-21x

6 118 DYER, Amelia ENG 94 95 93 92 92 90 556-08x

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

Legend

DNS: Did not start        DNF: Did not finish        Nat: Nation

Number of athletes on the list:  6
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 185 HENDERSON, Sarah SCO 96 98 100 98 97 98 587-23x

189 BROWN, Sarah SCO 95 99 98 99 99 98 588-32x 1175-55x

2 254 GLOVER, Rachel IOM 100 100 98 99 97 99 593-37x

257 MCKNIGHT, Suzanne IOM 98 98 93 97 93 95 574-15x 1167-52x

3 112 LEE, Sharon ENG 97 96 99 94 97 98 581-21x

119 JONES, Lina ENG 97 95 98 98 98 99 585-25x 1166-46x

4 209 AIKEN, Louise NIR 98 95 97 98 97 96 581-21x

210 MCCLUNG, Claudia NIR 97 94 99 98 97 99 584-25x 1165-46x

           

           

           

Legend

DNS: Did not start        DNF: Did not finish        Nat: Nation

Number of athletes on the list:  8
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 187 BEXLEY, Maria SCO B 99 93 97 98 98 98 583-21x

188 SHARP, Sheena SCO B 96 98 97 99 97 96 583-24x 1166-45x

2 211 BURNSIDE, Beverly NIR B 98 96 98 97 99 98 586-26x

212 CROWE, Anne NIR B 97 95 95 96 97 95 575-18x 1161-44x

3 117 LAWRENCE, Erica ENG B 96 100 94 97 97 98 582-30x

118 DYER, Amelia ENG B 93 98 93 94 94 94 566-15x 1148-45x

Score Only

190 SPENCE, Fiona SCO 99 99 98 100 99 98 593-29x

116 BUTLER, Karen ENG 97 94 95 95 99 98 578-x25

226 PALLOT, Sarah JER 94 97 97 97 95 96 576-20x

258 CALLISTER, Perryn IOM 84 87 92 86 90 85 524-08x

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

Legend

DNS: Did not start        DNF: Did not finish        Nat: Nation

Number of athletes on the list:  10
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